K-12 Education Employer

Fresno Unified

Clovis Unified

Fresno County Office of Education
Washington Unified (Fresno)
W.E.B. DuBois Public Charter
Carter G. Woodson Public Charter
Morris E. Dailey Charter Elementary
Pine Ridge Elementary

New Spirit Charter Academy

Alvina Elementary

Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez Public Charter
Aspen Valley Prep Academy

Big Creek Elementary

Big Picture Educational Academy
Burrel Union Elementary

California Virtual Academy at Fresno
Caruthers Unified

Central Unified

Clay Joint Elementary
Coalinga-Huron Unified

Compass Charter Schools of Fresno
Crescent View South Charter
Crescent View West Public Charter
Edison-Bethune Charter Academy
Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified
Fowler Unified

Golden Plains Unified

Hume Lake Charter

Kepler Neighborhood

Kerman Unified

Employees

8,509
7,779
1,543
421
87
75
43
49
45

Total Wages

$420,332,820
$244,066,119
$52,072,795
$16,365,872
$1,846,974
$1,503,022
$1,425,764
$1,123,114
$499,458

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$149,834,278
$59,368,718
$0
$5,637,569
$298,136
$220,268
$253,658
$350,298
$29,839



Kings Canyon Joint Unified
Kingsburg Elementary Charter
Kingsburg Joint Union High

Laton Joint Unified

Mendota Unified

Monroe Elementary

National University Academy - Orange Center
Opportunities For Learning - Fresno
Orange Center

Pacific Union Elementary (Fresno)
Parlier Unified

Raisin City Elementary

Riverdale Joint Unified

Sanger Unified

School of Unlimited Learning
Selma Unified

Sierra Charter

Sierra Unified

University High

Valley Arts and Science Academy (VASA)
Washington Colony Elementary
West Park Elementary

Westside Elementary



