K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fresno Unified	8,509	\$420,332,820	\$149,834,278
Clovis Unified	7,779	\$244,066,119	\$59,368,718
Fresno County Office of Education	1,543	\$52,072,795	\$0
Washington Unified (Fresno)	421	\$16,365,872	\$5,637,569
W.E.B. DuBois Public Charter	87	\$1,846,974	\$298,136
Carter G. Woodson Public Charter	75	\$1,503,022	\$220,268
Morris E. Dailey Charter Elementary	43	\$1,425,764	\$253,658
Pine Ridge Elementary	49	\$1,123,114	\$350,298
New Spirit Charter Academy	45	\$499,458	\$29,839
Alvina Elementary			
Ambassador Phillip V. Sanchez Public Charter			
Aspen Valley Prep Academy			
Big Creek Elementary			
Big Picture Educational Academy			
Burrel Union Elementary			
California Virtual Academy at Fresno			
Caruthers Unified			
Central Unified			
Clay Joint Elementary			
Coalinga-Huron Unified			
Compass Charter Schools of Fresno			
Crescent View South Charter			
Crescent View West Public Charter			
Edison-Bethune Charter Academy			
Firebaugh-Las Deltas Unified			
Fowler Unified			
Golden Plains Unified			
Hume Lake Charter			
Kepler Neighborhood			
Kerman Unified			

Kings Canyon Joint Unified		
Kingsburg Elementary Charter		
Kingsburg Joint Union High		
Laton Joint Unified		
Mendota Unified		
Monroe Elementary		
National University Academy - Orange Center		
Opportunities For Learning - Fresno		
Orange Center		
Pacific Union Elementary (Fresno)		
Parlier Unified		
Raisin City Elementary		
Riverdale Joint Unified		
Sanger Unified		
School of Unlimited Learning		
Selma Unified		
Sierra Charter		
Sierra Unified		
University High		
Valley Arts and Science Academy (VASA)		
Washington Colony Elementary		
West Park Elementary		
Westside Elementary		